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Permit No. Date Issued Type and Sub-Type Status Site Address and Parcel No. Owner and Contractor

B1811-0011 2/12/2019 FINALED 9 Cherrywood Ct San Pablo 94806

417100060

Patricia Dornan/ Linda Pereira

Sunrun Installation Services4.62kw roof mount solar, 1 battery backup

(3/4/2019 12:42 PM MC)

3/4/2019 - Updated permit, revision, change size of subpanel (125A) and sub feeder breaker (90A), ref. page 4.mc

Permit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, COMBINATION

B1811-0022 2/27/2019 ACTIVE 14205 San Pablo Ave

412290020

DWB Partners LLC,

Thomas-Swan Sign CoFreeway Insurance Sign- WallPermit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, COMBINATION

B1812-0004 2/19/2019 ACTIVE 1230 Brookside Dr 28

411020012

Brookside Apartments LLC

Coast Remodeling and Const.Fire repair to unit #28Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, FIRE REPAIR

B1812-0025 2/4/2019 ACTIVE 2525 San Pablo Dam Rd

417080015

LOTUS HOTELS INC

L. D. StrobelAntennas, and ancillary equipment @ Holiday INn SignPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, CELL SITE/ANTENN

B1901-0021 2/25/2019 ACTIVE 3312 11th St

413122005

Sigal Guanish M

A Step Ahead347sf bed/bath addition + tandem pkgPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, ADDITION

B1902-0001 2/4/2019 ACTIVE 1439 23rd St A-F, H

410180023

Chelas Trust/ Griselda Ledesma

All Signs & Installations"Palenque Grill" SignPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, COMBINATION

B1902-0004 2/6/2019 ACTIVE 1601 Dover Ave

411241018

Ailing & Ho Tsang

vehicle vs. garage replace wall & doorPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, REPAIR

B1902-0005 2/7/2019 ACTIVE 14330 San Pablo Ave A

416-160-055

CC San Pablo LP

Superior Electrical Advertising IncStarbucks Signage (8 signs)Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, COMBINATION

B1902-0006 2/7/2019 ACTIVE 2509 Macarthur Ave

412351003

Rattan, Komal

East County Glass & Window IncReplace 2 patio doors, same size and locationPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, WINDOWS

B1902-0007 2/13/2019 ACTIVE 2007 19th St

411210003

Julio Mendez Garcia

To replace drywall after electrical installationPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, COMBINATION

B1902-0008 2/14/2019 ACTIVE 54 Campo Verde Cir San Pablo 94806

411361054

Sean & Slavha Byrns

tub/shower enclosure, new tilePermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, COMBINATION

B1902-0009 2/14/2019 ACTIVE 1283 Yuba Ave

418041016

Chavez, Bernarda E

High Definition Solar Constructionre-roofPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF

B1902-0010 2/19/2019 ACTIVE 5025 Glenn Rd #D

417021022

PGP Enterprises, LLC

Chris Pugliesi Construction Inckitchen/bath remodel, wh, hood, vent fanPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, REMODEL

B1902-0012 2/19/2019 ACTIVE 2680 Merritt Ave

412332028

Aurigui, Audre Nicole

garage man door, window in kitch & electricalPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RH&S REPAIRS

B1902-0013 2/20/2019 ACTIVE 2832 Giant Rd

412060005

Giant Development

DC ConstructionRepair damaged wood walls, 6 new windows, frame work 200&400

(2/13/2019 2:58 PM MC)

2 sliding glass doors and 6 windows.mc

Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, ALTERATION

B1902-0015 2/21/2019 ACTIVE 2209 Bush Ave

410282002

Barnes, Alfred Leon

Kensington Roofingre-roofPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF
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B1902-0016 2/21/2019 ACTIVE 2935 19th St

413260021

Aycox, Ayshia D.

El Dorado Roofingreplace sheathing/underlayment new roofPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF

B1902-0018 2/27/2019 ACTIVE 2431 Dover Ave San Pablo 94806

411170010

Le, Em

Remove storage walls and legalize front awning

(1/23/2019 3:47 PM MC)

J# ASB105701

Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, COMBINATION

B1902-0020 2/28/2019 ACTIVE 1260 Rumrill Blvd

410122023

Adams Jr., Robert & Christella

Cherokee ConstructionRepair damage to wallPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, REPAIR

E1902-0001 2/4/2019 FINALED 1821 Acapulco Dr

413023023

Darrell Coughlan

Angel ElectricInstalling Electric Vehicle Charging StationPermit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, ALTERATION

E1902-0002 2/5/2019 ACTIVE 2125 Bush Ave

410282025

Ramirez, Ernesto

Electrical meter upgrade to 200AMPSPermit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, NEW ELECTRIC 

E1902-0003 2/12/2019 FINALED 2930 17th St

413252015

Ortega, Jose Guadalupe

East Bay ElectricReplacing the service wirePermit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, ELECTRICAL MI

E1902-0004 2/13/2019 ACTIVE 2007 19th St

411210003

Julio Mendez Garcia

Angel ElectricUpgrade electrical service to 125AMPS, complete home rewirePermit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, CHANGE OF SER

E1902-0005 2/19/2019 ACTIVE 2930 17th St

413252015

Ortega, Jose Guadalupe

East Bay Electricmove panel 3' from gas meterPermit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, ELECTRICAL MI

E8906-0021 2/24/2019 2116 PINE

410180030NEW ELECTRIC SERVICEPermit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, 

M1902-0001 2/5/2019 ACTIVE 128 Westgate Cir

412381030

Watson, Stanley G & Thelma J

On-Time Air Conditioning & Heating Inc/SReplace furnacePermit Name:

Description: 

MECHANICAL, FURNACE-WAL

M1902-0002 2/13/2019 ACTIVE 5501 Alpine Rd #5503

419020005

Huillade/Maurice G/, Carrie-Hu

California Heating & CoolingReplacement of upflow gas furnace 80% 90K btus same locatioPermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, COMBINATION

M1902-0003 2/13/2019 FINALED 68 Las Moradas Cir San Pablo 94806

417230068

Aurrero E Johnson

Haddon Heating & CoolingFAU furnace replacementPermit Name:

Description: 

MECHANICAL, FURNACE-WAL

M1902-0004 2/20/2019 ACTIVE 2662 Merritt Ave

412332025

Brown, Roger

Brown, Rogerbathroom exhaust fan, range hoodPermit Name:

Description: 

MECHANICAL, 

M1902-0005 2/21/2019 ACTIVE 2509 22nd St

412220010

Sunil Jeswani

California Heating & CoolingFurnace replacement - attic, same location 60% 70K BTUSPermit Name:

Description: 

MECHANICAL, FURNACE-WAL

M1902-0006 2/25/2019 ACTIVE 5549 Alpine Rd

419020004

Martin, Janine

Haddon Heating & Coolingreplace heating unitPermit Name:

Description: 

MECHANICAL, FURNACE-WAL

M1902-0007 2/26/2019 ACTIVE 2007 19th St

411210003

Julio Mendez Garcia

A C Heating & Cooling Service IncReplacing furnace unit in closet  & ductwork changeout atticPermit Name:

Description: 

MECHANICAL, FURNACE-WAL

PERM110
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M1902-0008 2/28/2019 ACTIVE 1005 Pinewood Ter San Pablo 94806

417260004

Blanca A Bone

Freschi Air SystemsFurnace replacement, same locationPermit Name:

Description: 

MECHANICAL, FURNACE-WAL

P1902-0001 2/11/2019 FINALED 5945 Wyman St San Pablo 94806

420063004

Nor Cal Properties Management

Pro-Crete BuildersInstall seismic gas shut off valvePermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, ALTERATION

P1902-0002 2/25/2019 ACTIVE 1500 17th St San Pablo 94806

410276010

Augustin & Leticia Sanchez

Barker Heating & Coolingwater heaterPermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, WATER HEATER

35 Permits Issued from 2/1/2019 Thru 2/28/2019
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